●    Reference Standard
●    Operating Temperature Range
●    Capacitance Range
●    Rated Voltage
●    Capacitance Tolerance
●    Withstand Voltage
●    Dissipation Ractor
●    Insulation Resistance

(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@100KHz40℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@100KHz20℃
(mΩ)
Qn
(kVar)
L D
UN 1200VDC Urms 500VAC
C44501205JFJ01M6-01 2.0 50 63 500 1000 60 20 3.2 27.0
C44501305JFJ01M6-01 3.0 50 63 500 1500 65 22 3.0 29.2
C44501405JFJ01M6-01 4.0 50 63 400 1600 70 22 2.8 31.5
C44501505JFJ01M6-01 5.0 50 63 400 2000 75 23 2.5 33.7
C44501605JFJ01M6-01 6.0 50 76 350 2100 85 25 2.0 38.2
C44501705JFJ01M6-01 7.0 50 76 300 2100 90 25 1.5 40.5
UN 1600VDC Urms 600VAC
C44601205JFJ01M6-01 2.0 50 63 700 1400 60 20 3.2 32.4
C44601305JFJ01M6-01 3.0 50 63 600 1800 65 22 3.0 35.1
C44601405JFJ01M6-01 4.0 50 63 550 2200 70 22 2.8 37.8
C44601505JFJ01M6-01 5.0 50 76 500 2500 80 23 2.3 43.2
C44601605JFJ01M6-01 6.0 50 76 450 2700 85 25 2.2 45.9
UN 2000VDC Urms 700VAC
C44601205JFJ01M6-01 2.0 50 63 800 1600 60 20 3.2 37.8
C44601305JFJ01M6-01 3.0 50 63 700 2100 65 22 3.0 40.9
C44601405JFJ01M6-01 4.0 50 76 600 2400 75 22 2.5 47.2